Indoor Fiber Distribution Hub
Features and Benefits
•	 Provides separate entry doors to support access control
to each side of the unit
•	 Supports pigtail splicing, splitters, and/or direct termination
Product Description
The OFS Fiber Distribution Hub can be used in an indoor building entrance or

Splitter Capacity 1 (1X32); 2 (1X16); 6 (1X8);
12 (1X4)
Ordering Information
Comcode Product Code Description
301147799 FDHMOI-X-048-MODULE-SF Indoor Fiber Distribution Hub handles 48 drops, splice trays and a
bracket for the direct connect splitter and cable attachment.
301147807  FDHMOI-S-048-SCA ADAPTERS-SF
Indoor Fiber Distribution Hub handles 48 drops with 48 SCA
adapters, splice trays and a bracket for the direct connect splitter
and cable attachment.
301147815    FDHMOI-S-048-SCU ADAPTERS-SF
Indoor Fiber Distribution Hub handles 48 drops with 48 SCU
adapters, splice trays and a bracket for the direct connect splitter
and cable attachment.
301147823    FDHMOI-W-048-UNCSCA-1X08-D1-07-SF-PT
Indoor Fiber Distribution Hub handles 48 drops with 48 adapters,
splice trays, one 1x8 splitter, and a bracket for the direct connect
splitter and cable attachment.
Physical Characteristics